AWL1X-LED15 AWL1X-LED30A15 AWL2X-LED50A30 AWL2X-LED80A50 AWL3X-LED120A80
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 2300 lm  4400/3050/2300 lm 7900/6300/4700 lm  12500/9300/7700 lm 17600/14750/11800 lm
Efficacy 155 lm/W  152 lm/W 160 lm/W 155 lm/W
CCT CCT Selectable - 3000K/4000K/5000K, 2200K
Replaces Up To 75W MH 100W MH 150W MH 250W MH 400W MH
LED Lifetime (L80) >100 000 Hours
CRI 83

Adjustable Wall Light
DIM
ORDERING GUIDE
1 Standard Configuration
2 Standard Configuration for AWL3X
3 Available with AWL2X-LED80A50, AWL3X-LED120A80
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour
Temp. Finish Dimming Controls Options
AWL1X
AWL2X
AWL3X
LED15
LED30A15
LED50A30
LED80A50
LED120A80
H - 120-347V VK - CCT Selectable
(3000K/
4000K/ 5000K)
2.2K - 2200K
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - MATTE
BLACK
CST - Custom
Colour
DIM -
0-10V
Dimming
PC - Photocell
DHFS - Motion
Sensor
BC - Bluetooth
Controlled
BLANK
SP10 - 10kV Surge
Protector
H
STOCK CODE
084801 AWL1X-LED15-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC
084802 AWL1X-LED30A15-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC
084803 AWL2X-LED50A30-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC
084804 AWL2X-LED80A50-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC
084805 AWL3X-LED120A80-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC-SP10
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
EVA GASKET
ALLEN KEY
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 02 | 2026 2
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
>60000 Hrs >100000 Hrs >100000 Hrs
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
AWL1X-LED15 AWL1X-LED30A15 AWL2X-LED50A30 AWL2X-LED80A50 AWL3X-LED120A80
120V 0.13 0.26 0.44 0.70 1.05
208V 0.08 0.15 0.25 0.40 0.61
240V 0.07 0.13 0.22 0.35 0.53
277V 0.06 0.11 0.19 0.30 0.46
347V 0.05 0.09 0.15 0.24 0.36
 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
ADDITIONAL DETAILS
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
087016 RC100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
(Used with DHFS)
084215
BLUETOOTH 3-KEY AC LINE VOLTAGE WALL SWITCH
120-277VAC,
3-KEYS(ON/OFF, DIM+, DIM-)
084633
BLUETOOTH 5-KEY BATTERY POWERED WIRELESS WALL
SWITCH & PLATE
(Can be used as portable remote control)
1 1
2
3

m
m
36’ 24’
LUMENS 2234.6
12’ 0’
.25
.5
1
2
4
6
3
5
6.5
12’ 24’
AWL1X-LED15-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC (15W 120V 5000K)
MOUNTED AT 12 FEET
MAX CALCULATED VALUE 7.07
24’
12’
0’
12’
24’
36’
45’ 30’
LUMENS 4386.7
15’ 0’
.25
.5
2
13
46 5
7.5
15’ 30’
AWL1X-LED30A15-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC (30W 120V 5000K)
MOUNTED AT 15 FEET
0’
30’
15’

Adjustable Wall Light
45' 45'
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 02 | 2026 6
45'
60’ 40’
LUMENS 7569.1
20’ 0’
.25
.5
2
13
4
6 5
8
20’ 40’
AWL2X-LED50A30-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC (50W 120V 5000K)
MOUNTED AT 20 FEET
0’
40’
20’
20’
40’
60’
MAX CALCULATED VALUE 8.59
60’
72’ 48’
LUMENS 12237.2
24’ 0’
.25
.5
1
2
3
5
8 7
9.5
24’ 48’
AWL2X-LED80A50-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC (80W 120V 5000K)
MOUNTED AT 24 FEET
0’
48’
24’
24’
48’
72’
MAX CALCULATED VALUE 10.53
72’
90’ 60’
LUMENS 17575.1
30’ 0’
.25
.5
1
2
4 3
5
7
8.5
30’ 60’
AWL3X-LED120A100-H-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC (120W 120V 5000K)
MOUNTED AT 30 FEET
60’
30’
0’